	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MRT100KP130A
	MRT100KP130A (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MRT100KP130A
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 130VWM 254VC CASE5A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 22.13410 (This price is for reference only)
		 MRT100KP130A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MRT100KP130A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS09008PO-WR-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 5W 88DB 90X50MM
84-4 Keystone Electronics  STRAP BATTERY 9V SHIELDED 4" LD
P-50AAHL2X3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 7.2V 500MAH
10094159 45 Rose Bopla  80 series ZNC SQ 1 = 3M
9506580000 Weidmuller  TB11 ENCLOSURE 3GP ST PAI
1414N4PHSSO10LP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 16X14X10" NAT
8648 Keystone Electronics  VERTICAL GUIDE 120MM
095-850-130-018 Amphenol-RF Division  CBL ASSY BNC PLG-HDBNC PLG 18"
0152681040 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
H2BXG-10104-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049G/X 4"
AT-C-26-6/6/B-10/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL REVERSED 6-6 BLACK 10'
650-00FTP-YL-00500 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE FTP
1654303 Phoenix Contact  CABLE USB
A-MCSP-80010/R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED RED 1M
466-076-512-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 6 POSITION 6 CONTACT
H1CXS-5036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC50S/AE50M/X
M3UUK-1440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS14K/MC14F/MKS14K
VMP6GYX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO MIDSIZE 6' GRAY
BT1M-M300 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE METAL BARB 4.0"
234A061-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TMS-90-SCE-1/4-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE
TV105-1.50L Panduit Corp  TUBE PVC 600V CLR 1.50"(39.37MM)
CLT38F-C20 Panduit Corp  TUBING CORR SLIT 0.38" X 100'BLK
FRUPS6X4BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT UP SPOUT
UPL1-34177-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9129593500 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 800MA 250VAC 80VDC
LMLB1-1RLS4R-37028-70-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W14DR3-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
TA45-A443HJ20C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 240VAC 60VDC
0216001.MXR20SPP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 5X20 SP CC RAD FA 1A
0251.250VXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA TERM .250A
41907500001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 750MA 125V UL 6125 SMD
SL18 30006 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 30 OHM 6A
RUEF400-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 4A T/R
RLD60P010XF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 100MA 60V RADIAL
AOZ8000CIL Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SOT23-6
SMCJ130E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 130VWM 231VC DO214AB
MXL1.5KE24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC CASE1
MXSMCG7.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AB
SMBG6.5HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 12.3VC SMB
	MRT100KP130A  keywords
	    	MRT100KP130A
	MRT100KP130A  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MRT100KP130A  pdf
	MRT100KP130A  datasheet
	MRT100KP130A  price
	MRT100KP130A  distributor
	electronic components MRT100KP130A
	MRT100KP130A  Circuit Protection
	MRT100KP130A  TVS - Diodes
	MRT100KP130A  TVS DIODE 130VWM 254VC CASE5A
	MRT100KP130A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .